# Positions
|High School |

Academic Coaches
Future Problem Solving
Math Team
Math Team
Head Academic Coach

Asst. Academic Coach |
Asst. Academic Coach Il
Written Assessment
Arts and Humanities
Composition
Language Arts
Math
Science

e

Social Studies
Band
Director
Assistant Director
Guard Instructor
Percussion Instructor

)

Choir Director
Building Assessment Coordinator
High School 1

Department Heads
Art/Music*
Career & Technical Education*
Counselor
English*
Foreign Language
Health & Physical Education
Mathematics*
Science*
Social Studies*
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Special Education*
*May be divided 60% Dept. Chair/40% second PLC leads
Instructional Technology

Secondary Instructional Tech Coord 1
Secondary School Tech (STLP) 1
Literacy Leaders 1

School Robotics Coach
Club Sponsors
Caravan (Yearbook)
Drama
Asst. Drama
Musical/Music Director
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Musical/Choreographer

Campbell County Schools
2022-2023 Extra Duty Salary Schedule
Academic Positions

Approved May 16, 2022
Revised June 20, 2022

$1,167
$1,061
$1,061
$3,502
$2,759
$2,123

$186
$186
$186
$186
$186
$186

$4,882
$4,882
$4,882
$1,592

$2,123

$1,910
$1,910
$955
$1,910
$955
$955
$1,910
$1,910
$1,910
$1,910

$955

$955
$2,653

$531

$2,653
$6,899
$2,653
$1,061
$1,061

[Middle School

Academic Coaches
Future Problem Solving
Math Counts
Head Academic Coach/Quick Recall
Asst. Academic Coach
Lang. Arts & Comp. Asst. Coach
Soc. Studies/Arts & Humanities Asst. Coach
Science/Math Asst. Coach
Chess Club
Choir Director
Band Director
Building Assessment Coordinator
Secondary Instructional Tech Coord
Secondary School Tech (STLP)
Literacy Leaders - MS
School Robotics Coach
Sponsors (CCMS)
Drama Club Sponsor
Pep Club Sponsor
Yearbook
School Leadership - CCMS
PLC Lead Positions
Team Leaders (1 per Grade Level Team)
Director of Guidance

|Elementary

Club Sponsors (0-300 Students)

Club Sponsors (301-500 Students)

Club Sponsors (500+ Students)

Head Academic Coach

PLC Teacher Leaders (3 per school)
Building Assessment Coordinator
Elementary Instructional Tech Coord (STC)

Elementary School Tech (STLP)
Special Education Representative

School Robotics Coach

[District-wide

District-Wide Grant Developers
District Alternate Assessment Leader
Multimedia Production Manager - District
Dist. Robotics Coord (Paid from Program)
Dist. Robotics Designer (Pd from Program)
Supplemental Cert Hourly Rate
National Certification

(Nat'l Board, Clinical Compet.)
Building Assessment Coordinator AEC

Special Education Para educators workings in Units or

with students with Emotional Behavior Disabilities
(paid $750 in December & $750 in June)

#
Positions
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10

)

Varies

$531
$1,221
$3,396
$2,335
$531
$531
$531
$318
$637
$637
$1,592
$955
$955
$849
$531

$637
$318
$531

$1,061
$796
$955

$3,715
$5,572
$7,429
$1,274
$849
$637
$955
$955
$849
$637

$10,302
$1,133
$4,620
$1,030
$258
$30/hr
$1,000

$600

$1,500



