## Campbell County Schools 2022-2023 Extra Duty Salary Schedule Academic Positions

Approved May 16, 2022 Revised June 20, 2022

	# Positions			# Positions	
High School			Middle School	7	
Academic Coaches			Academic Coaches		
Future Problem Solving		\$1,167	Future Problem Solving		\$531
Math Team		\$1,061	Math Counts		\$1,221
Math Team		\$1,061	Head Academic Coach/Quick Recall		\$3,396
Head Academic Coach		\$3,502	Asst. Academic Coach		\$2,335
Asst. Academic Coach I		\$2,759	Lang. Arts & Comp. Asst. Coach		\$531
Asst. Academic Coach II		\$2,123	Soc. Studies/Arts & Humanities Asst. Coach		\$531
Written Assessment		* ,	Science/Math Asst. Coach		\$531
Arts and Humanities	1	\$186	Chess Club	1	\$318
Composition	1	\$186	Choir Director	1	\$637
Language Arts	1	\$186	Band Director	1	\$637
Math	1	\$186	Building Assessment Coordinator	1	\$1,592
Science	1	\$186	Secondary Instructional Tech Coord	1	\$955
Social Studies	1	\$186	Secondary School Tech (STLP)	1	\$955
Band		•	Literacy Leaders - MS	3	\$849
Director	1		School Robotics Coach		\$531
Assistant Director	1	\$4,882	Sponsors (CCMS)		*
Guard Instructor	1	\$4,882	Drama Club Sponsor	1	\$637
Percussion Instructor	1	\$4,882	Pep Club Sponsor	1	\$318
Choir Director	1	\$1,592	Yearbook	1	\$531
Building Assessment Coordinator		* ,	School Leadership - CCMS		*
High School	1	\$2,123	PLC Lead Positions	7	\$1,061
		<del></del> ,	Team Leaders (1 per Grade Level Team)	10	\$796
Department Heads			Director of Guidance	1	\$955
Art/Music*	1	\$1,910			
Career & Technical Education*	1	\$1,910	Elementary	7	
Counselor	1	\$955	Club Sponsors (0-300 Students)		\$3,715
English*	1	\$1,910	Club Sponsors (301-500 Students)		\$5,572
Foreign Language	1	\$955	Club Sponsors (500+ Students)		\$7,429
Health & Physical Education	1	\$955	Head Academic Coach		\$1,274
Mathematics*	1	\$1,910	PLC Teacher Leaders (3 per school)	15	\$849
Science*	1	\$1,910	Building Assessment Coordinator	1	\$637
Social Studies*	1	\$1,910	Elementary Instructional Tech Coord (STC)	1	\$955
Special Education*	1	\$1,910	Elementary School Tech (STLP)	1	\$955
*May be divided 60% Dept. Chair/40% seco	ond PLC leads	ψ.,σ.σ	Special Education Representative	1	\$849
Instructional Technology		School Robotics Coach	1	\$637	
Secondary Instructional Tech Coord	1	\$955		·	φοσι
Secondary School Tech (STLP)	1	\$955	District-Wide	7	
Literacy Leaders	1		District-Wide Grant Developers	<b>_</b>	¢10.202
School Robotics Coach		\$2,653 \$531	District Alternate Assessment Leader	1	\$10,302 \$1,133
Club Sponsors		φυσι	Multimedia Production Manager - District	1	\$4,620
Caravan (Yearbook)	1	\$2,653	Dist. Robotics Coord (Paid from Program)	ı	\$1,030
Drama	1	\$2,053 \$6,899	Dist. Robotics Coold (Paid from Program)  Dist. Robotics Designer (Pd from Program)		\$1,030 \$258
Asst. Drama	1	\$2,653	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		\$30/hr
Asst. Drama Musical/Music Director	1		Supplemental Cert Hourly Rate	Varies	
Musical/Music Director  Musical/Choreographer		\$1,061 \$1,061	National Certification (Nat'l Board, Clinical Compet.)	vanes	\$1,000
Musical/Cnoreographer	1	\$1,061	(Nat i Board, Clinical Compet.)  Building Assessment Coordinator AEC		<b>¢</b> e00
			Special Education Para educators workings in Units or		\$600
			with students with Emotional Behavior Disabilities		\$1,500